
COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON MAILING ADDRESS PHONE / CELL # EMAIL ADDRESS or WEBSITE
1 Soar Environmental Consulting Patrick Sauls 1401 Fulton Street, Suite 918, Fresno, CA 93721 949-922-9814 pnsauls@soarhere.com
2 Surf to Snow Environmental Brian Frantz 2246 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925-413-6275 brian.frantz@s2serm.com

3 Sequoia Ecological Consulting, Inc. Debie Montana 319 Diablo Road, Suite 220, Danville, CA 94526 925-989-7011 dmontana@sequoiaeco.com

4 First Carbon Solutions Mary Bean
1350 Treat Boulevard, Suite 380, Walnut Creek, CA 
94597 925-357-2562 mbean@fcs-intl.com

5 Rincon Consultants, Inc Colby Boggs
7080 North Whitney Avenue, Suite 101, Fresno, CA 
93720 559-228-9925 info@rinconconsultants.com

6 Live Oaks Associates, Inc. David Hartesveldt 39930 Sierra Way, Suite B, Oakhurst CA 93644 559-642-4880 dhartesveldt@loainc.com
7 Condor Country Consulting, Inc. Sean Dexter 815 Estudillo Street, Martinez, CA 94553 925-335-9308 sean@condorcountry.com
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